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 84 70ANAKAPALLE  4316 A026517  14 0 0 0 144086 INDIA  0

 20 25GAJAPATNIGARAM  4316 A026529 -5-5 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 83 82NARASIPATNAM  4316 A026549  1-2 0 0 34086 INDIA  6

 40 43PALASA-KASIBUGGA L C  4316 A026555 -3-3 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 140 130PARVATHIPURAM  4316 A026557  10-1 0 5 64086 INDIA  1

 49 51SALUR  4316 A026566 -2-2 0 0 04086 INDIA  3

 24 24SRIKAKULAM  4316 A026572  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 249 234VISAKHAPATNAM  4316 A026579  15-20 0 1 344086 INDIA  0

 0 8VISAKHAPATNAM SOUTH  6316 A026580 -8-8 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 17 17VIZIANAGARAM  4316 A026581  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 33 31VISAKHAPATNAM NORTH  4316 A029712  2-13 0 3 124086 INDIA  1

 94 112SHREERAMNAGAR  4316 A030805 -18-31 0 0 134086 INDIA  1

 55 60VISAKHAPATNAM WALTAIR  4316 A032480 -5-7 0 0 24086 INDIA  1

 47 48PALASA CASHEWLAND  4316 A038229 -1-1 0 0 04086 INDIA  3

 24 24PONDURU  4316 A042726  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 84 89VISAKHAPATNAM GAJUWAKA  4316 A044398 -5-5 0 0 04086 INDIA  6

 35 36VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL CITY  4316 A044683 -1-1 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 15 14VISAKHAPATNAM VIZAG  4316 A047897  1 0 0 0 14086 INDIA  2

 65 65VISAKHAPATNAM SAMARASYA  4316 A058061  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 0 3VISAKHAPATNAM MADHAVADHARA  6316 A060315 -3-3 0 0 04086 INDIA  21

 3 3VISAKHAPATNAM SIDDHARDHA  4316 A061155  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  21

 24 25BHEEMILI GREATER  4316 A061418 -1-1 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 23 25PRATHIPADU  4316 A061422 -2-2 0 0 04086 INDIA  4

 14 13VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHI  4316 A061643  1 0 0 0 14086 INDIA  3

 20 18ANNAVARAM SATYADEVA  4316 A062741  2 0 0 0 24086 INDIA  1

 72 56NARASANNAPETA MILLENNIUM  4316 A062851  16 0 0 0 164086 INDIA  6

 16 16YELESWARAM BANANA LAND  4316 A062874  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 76 59NARSIPATNAM NAVYA  4316 A063918  17-2 0 0 194086 INDIA  0

 56 57VISAKHAPATNAM DWARAKANAGAR  4316 A064242 -1-6 0 2 34086 INDIA  0

 64 20TUNI  4316 A095903  44-13 0 0 574086 INDIA  1

 117 118VISAKHAPATNAM KURMANNAPALEM  4316 A102315 -1-1 0 0 04086 INDIA  0

 35 37CHEEPURUPALLI  4316 A102316 -2-5 0 0 34086 INDIA  1

 21 22VISAKHAPATNAM AGANAMPUDI  4316 A106618 -1-1 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 24 26VISAKHAPATNAM MVP  4316 A121557 -2-4 0 0 24086 INDIA  1

 20 23Pendurthi  4316 A123215 -3-3 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 98 101Visakhapatnam North East  4316 A123320 -3-9 0 3 34086 INDIA  0

 17 14Bheemili Centennial  4316 A124742  3 0 0 0 34086 INDIA  6

 31 32Palasa Palabugga  4316 A133941 -1-1 0 0 04086 INDIA  6

 31 29Visakhapatnam Pandurangapuram  4316 A133943  2-2 0 0 44086 INDIA  1
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 39 39Srikakulam Central  4316 A139330  0-39 0 39 04086 INDIA  0

 12 11Visakhapatnam North East Vanitha  4316 A140398  1-1 0 0 24086 INDIA  6

 0 70Vizianagaram Prema  6316 A143144 -70-71 0 0 14086 INDIA  1

 13 13Parvathipuram Golden Jubilee Mahila  4316 A143883  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 20 20Palasa Cashewland Vanitha  4316 A152629  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 6 6Visakhapatnam Smart City  4316 A152856  0-1 0 0 14086 INDIA  1

 28 28Srikakulam Harshavalli  4316 A153920  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 0 21Sompeta  6316 A154892 -21-21 0 0 04086 INDIA  1

 24 24Yelamanchili  4316 A156334  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  19

 30 35Chodavaram  4316 A157906 -5-6 0 0 14086 INDIA  1

 0 20Rajam Gold  6316 A171893 -20-20 0 0 04086 INDIA  19

 27 24Vizianagaram City  4316 A171938  3-8 0 0 114086 INDIA  0

 20 20Visakhapatnam MCN Campus  4316 A172152  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  19

 20 20Visakhapatnam ALS Campus  4316 A172154  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  19

 0 20Visakhapatnam CLS Campus  6316 A172155 -20-20 0 0 04086 INDIA  19

 21 21LIONS CLUB OF LANKALAPALEM  4316 A172174  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 0 19Adduroad  6316 A172252 -19-19 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 0 23Tekkali Town  6316 A172256 -23-23 0 0 04086 INDIA  19

 21 21Haripuram Coastal  4316 A172343  0-8 0 0 84086 INDIA  6

 22 22Visakhapatnam Sanjeevani  4316 A175760  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  10

 21 21Vizianagaram Lendi Legends  4316 A177826  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  6

 21 21Visakhapatnam Gopalapatnam Stars  4316 A179823  0-1 0 0 14086 INDIA  1

 20 20Visakhapatnam Care Campus  4316 A180711  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  6

 81 64Tuni Main  4316 A182819  17-4 0 0 214086 INDIA  1

 20 20Visakhapatnam Yendada  4316 A182880  0 0 0 0 04086 INDIA  7

 20 0Visakhapatnam Dhanvantari  4316 A183095  20 0 0 0 204086 INDIA  6

 20 0Amadalavalasa  4316 A183278  20 0 0 0 204086 INDIA  3

 20 0Tallapalem Balaji  4316 A185416  20 0 0 0 204086 INDIA  6

 20 0Kothavalasa Gems  4316 A185984  20 0 0 0 204086 INDIA  6

 20 0Kotananduru Rising  4316 A186214  20 0 0 0 204086 INDIA  6

 21 0Sreeramnagar Smt Promila Saraf Mahila Campus  5316 A190729  21 0 0 0 214086 INDIA  1

 21 0Visakhapatnam Skypark  5316 A191994  21 0 0 0 214086 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  53  0  394  2,528 2,483  386  45 71
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 316 A

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoSRIKAKULAM 11-2025026572

Good StandingSRIKAKULAM 12-2025026572

Status QuoVISAKHAPATNAM SOUTH 11-2025026580

CancelledVISAKHAPATNAM SOUTH 12-2025026580

Status QuoVISAKHAPATNAM VIZAG 11-2025047897

Good StandingVISAKHAPATNAM VIZAG 12-2025047897

Status QuoVISAKHAPATNAM MADHAVADHARA 11-2025060315

CancelledVISAKHAPATNAM MADHAVADHARA 12-2025060315

Status QuoPendurthi 11-2025123215

Good StandingPendurthi 12-2025123215

Status QuoSrikakulam Central 11-2025139330

CancelledSrikakulam Central 12-2025139330

Good StandingSrikakulam Central 01-2026139330

Status QuoVizianagaram Prema 11-2025143144

CancelledVizianagaram Prema 12-2025143144

Status QuoSrikakulam Harshavalli 11-2025153920

Good StandingSrikakulam Harshavalli 12-2025153920

Status QuoSompeta 11-2025154892
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CancelledSompeta 12-2025154892

Status QuoYelamanchili 11-2025156334

Good StandingYelamanchili 12-2025156334

Status QuoRajam Gold 11-2025171893

CancelledRajam Gold 12-2025171893

Status QuoVisakhapatnam MCN Campus 11-2025172152

Good StandingVisakhapatnam MCN Campus 12-2025172152

Status QuoVisakhapatnam ALS Campus 11-2025172154

Good StandingVisakhapatnam ALS Campus 12-2025172154

Status QuoVisakhapatnam CLS Campus 11-2025172155

CancelledVisakhapatnam CLS Campus 12-2025172155

Status QuoAdduroad 11-2025172252

CancelledAdduroad 12-2025172252

Status QuoTekkali Town 11-2025172256

CancelledTekkali Town 12-2025172256

Status QuoHaripuram Coastal 12-2025172343

Good StandingHaripuram Coastal 01-2026172343

Status QuoVisakhapatnam Sanjeevani 11-2025175760

Good StandingVisakhapatnam Sanjeevani 12-2025175760

Good StandingTuni Main 09-2025182819
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Good StandingVisakhapatnam Yendada 09-2025182880

Newly CharteredVisakhapatnam Dhanvantari 07-2025183095

Good StandingVisakhapatnam Dhanvantari 10-2025183095

Newly CharteredAmadalavalasa 07-2025183278

Good StandingAmadalavalasa 10-2025183278

Newly CharteredTallapalem Balaji 07-2025185416

Good StandingTallapalem Balaji 10-2025185416

Newly CharteredKothavalasa Gems 07-2025185984

Good StandingKothavalasa Gems 10-2025185984

Newly CharteredKotananduru Rising 07-2025186214

Good StandingKotananduru Rising 10-2025186214

Status QuoKotananduru Rising 12-2025186214

Good StandingKotananduru Rising 01-2026186214

Newly CharteredSreeramnagar Smt Promila Saraf Mahila Campus12-2025190729

Newly CharteredVisakhapatnam Skypark 01-2026191994
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